1841 Withernwick

(1)

OMAN, Ann F 58
OMAN, Robert M 27
(2)

OMAN, John M 56
OMAN, Martha F 34
OMAN, Sarah F 13
OMAN, William M 10
OMAN, John M 9
OMAN, Charles M 5
OMAN, David M 2
1851 Withernwick

(1)
OMAN, John Head Married

OMAN, Martha Wife  Married
OMAN, Sarah Daughter Unmarried
OMAN, John  Son Unmarried
OMAN, David Son

OMAN, William Son

(2)
OMAN, Ann Head Widow

Oman, Robert Son Unmarried

1783

1814

1785

1807

1828

1831

1832

1836

1839

66

43

23

18

11

67

39

Miller

Miller

1785

1808

1828

1833

1840

1844

1784

1812

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Miller Hunmanby
Withernwick
Withernwick
Miller Withernwick
Scholar Withernwick

Scholar Withernwick

Annuitant Sutton

Miller Sutton



1861 — Gate Lane, Withernwick

(1)
OMAN, Martha Head Widow

OMAN, Sarah Daughter

(2)
OMAN, John

OMAN, David Brother Unmarried

1871 - National School House, Withernwick

OMAN, John  Head

OMAN, Sarah Ann Wife
OMAN, William Son
SANDERSON, Minnie  Servant

OMAN, David Brother

1881 — Mill House, Withernwick

OMAN, John Head Married
Withernwick

OMAN, Sarah Ann Wife
Withernwick

OMAN, William Son Single

1891 — Ban Row (?), Withernwick

OMAN, John Head Married
OMAN, Sarah Wife  Married

OMAN, William Son Single

Head Unmarried

54

34

28

22

37

25

13

31

46

35

12

58

45

22

1807

1827

1833

1839

1834

1846

1869

1858

1840

1835

1846

1869

1833

1846

1869

Withernwick

Withernwick

Miller And Farmer Withernwick

Miller Servant Withernwick

Miller and Farmer Withernwick
Withernwick

Withernwick

Lelley

Miller Withernwick

C Miller & Farmer 20 Acres

C Miller & Farmer Wife

Scholar Withernwick

Farmer Withernwick
Withernwick

Farmers Son  Withernwick



1901 Farm House, Pratts Lane

OMAN, John Head Married M 68 1833 Farmer Cow Keeper Withernwick
OMAN, Sarah A Wife  Married F 55 1846  Withernwick
OMAN, William Son Single M 32 1869 Farmers Son  Withernwick

1911 - Withernwick

OMAN, William Head Single M 40 1871 Farmer Withernwick

OMAN, Sarah Ann Mother Widow F 65 1846  Withernwick



