1841 Withernwick

(1)									
OMAN, Ann			58	1783			Yorks	hire	
OMAN, Robert		М	27	1814		Miller	Yorkshire		
(2)									
OMAN, John		M	56	1785		Miller	Yorks	hire	
OMAN, Martha	Э	F	34	1807			Yorksl	nire	
OMAN, Sarah		F	13	1828			Yorkshire		
OMAN, William		М	10	1831			Yorkshire		
OMAN, John		М	9	1832			Yorkshire		
OMAN, Charles		М	5	1836			Yorkshire		
OMAN, David	AN, David M 2		2	1839			Yorkshire		
1851 Withernwick									
(1)									
OMAN, John	Head	Married		М	66	1785	Miller	Hunma	anby
OMAN, Martha Wife		Married		F	43	1808	Withernwick		
OMAN, Sarah Daughter Unmarried			F	23	1828	Withernwick			
OMAN, John	Son	Unmarried		М	18	1833	Miller	Wither	nwick
OMAN, David Son			М	11	1840	Scholar Withernwick		nwick	
OMAN, William Son				М	7	1844	Scholar Withernwick		nwick
(2)									
OMAN, Ann	Head	Widov	v	F	67	1784	Annuit	ant	Sutton
Oman, Robert	Son	Unmai	rried	М	39	1812	Miller	Sutton	

1861 – Gate Lane, Withernwick

(1)	Widow	F	54	1807	Withernwick		
OMAN, Martha Head	widow	Г	54	1807	withernwick		
OMAN, Sarah Daugh	iter	F	34	1827	Withernwick		
(2)							
OMAN, John Head	Unmarried	М	28	1833	Miller And Farmer Withernwick		
OMAN, David Brothe	er Unmarried	M	22	1839	Miller Servant Withernwick		
1871 - National School House, Withernwick							
OMAN, John Head		M	37	1834	Miller and Farmer Withernwick		
OMAN, Sarah Ann	Wife	F	25	1846	Withernwick		
OMAN, William Son		М	2	1869	Withernwick		
SANDERSON, Minnie	Servant	F	13	1858	Lelley		
OMAN, David Brother		М	31	1840	Miller Withernwick		
1881 – Mill House, Withernwick							
OMAN, John Head Withernwick	Married	M	46	1835	C Miller & Farmer 20 Acres		
OMAN, Sarah Ann Withernwick	Wife	F	35	1846	C Miller & Farmer Wife		
OMAN, William Son	Single	М	12	1869	Scholar Withernwick		
1891 – Ban Row (?), Withernwick							
OMAN, John Head	Married	М	58	1833	Farmer Withernwick		
OMAN, Sarah Wife	Married	F	45	1846	Withernwick		
OMAN, William Son	Single	М	22	1869	Farmers Son Withernwick		

1901 Farm House, Pratts Lane

OMAN, John	Head	Marrie	d	М	68	1833	Farmer	Cow Keeper	Withernwick
OMAN, Sarah A Wife		Marrie	d	F	55	1846	Withernwick		
OMAN, William Son		Single	M	32	1869	Farmers Son		Withernwick	

1911 - Withernwick

OMAN, William Head Single M 40 1871 Farmer Withernwick

OMAN, Sarah Ann Mother Widow F 65 1846 Withernwick